Chip Inductors
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
5. High Power Types PF, PE, PC, PA, PB
n Type 1005(0402)PF
0.2 0.2
1.0 0.5
0
.5
ELJPF2N2DF 2.2 5300 0.04 1900
ELJPF2N7DF 2.7 5300 0.05 1800
ELJPF3N3DF 3.3 ± 0.3 nH 5000 0.07 1500
ELJPF3N9DF 3.9 4800 0.08 1400
ELJPF4N7DF 4.7 7 100 4600 0.10 1300
ELJPF5N6DF 5.6 4200 0.12 1200
ELJPF6N8JF 6.8 4000 0.16 1100
ELJPF8N2JF 8.2 ± 0.5 % 3700 0.21 900
ELJPF10NJF 10.0 3200 0.26 750
0.
5
to
 0

(µH) Tolerance
n Examples
]1 : Self Resonant Frequency   ]2 : DC Resistance
Q
min.
SRF ]1
(MHz)min.
DCR ]2
(W)max.
Part No.
Inductance L , Q
Test Freq.
( MHz)
DC Current
(mA)max.
ELJPB100KF 10 19.0 0.65 360
ELJPB120KF 12 17.0 0.70 340
ELJPB150KF 15 15.0 0.80 320
ELJPB180KF 18 14.0 0.90 310
ELJPB220KF 22 13.0 1.00 300
ELJPB270KF 27
10 2.52
11.0 1.20 270
ELJPB330KF 33 10.0 1.40 250
ELJPB390KF 39 9.5 1.60 230
ELJPB470KF 47 ±10 % 8.5 1.90 210
ELJPB560KF 56 8.0 2.20 190
ELJPB680KF 68 7.0 2.60 170
ELJPB820KF 82 6.5 3.50 160
ELJPB101KF 100 6.0 4.00 150
ELJPB121KF 120 5.5 4.50 130
ELJPB151KF 150 20 0.796 5.0 6.50 120
ELJPB181KF 180 4.5 7.50 110
ELJPB221KF 220 4.0 9.00 90
n Standard Packing Quantity
l 500 pcs./Reel